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Дистанция 12 Девочки, 200m На спине Девушки 11-13 лет
26.04.2024 - 12:52 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Год рождения Время Очки

Год рождения 2013

1. ПАНОВА, Милана 13 МАП "Меридиан" 2:47.20 401 ll
50m: 38.82 100m: 42.51 150m: 44.37 200m: 41.50

2. ЕРМАКОВА, Мария 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 2:47.63 398 ll
50m: 41.20 100m: 42.92 150m: 43.65 200m: 39.86

3. ПЕНЗИНА, Валентина 13 МАП "Меридиан" 2:52.01 368 ll
50m: 40.23 100m: 43.85 150m: 45.32 200m: 42.61

4. НИКИТЕНКО, Майя 13 МАП "Южный" 2:54.63 352 ll
50m: 40.63 100m: 44.66 150m: 45.47 200m: 43.87

5. ЩЕРБИНИНА, Анна 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 3:00.14 321 lll
50m: 43.15 100m: 46.47 150m: 46.31 200m: 44.21

6. МОТЯНКО, Диана 13 МАП "Некрасовка" 3:00.65 318 lll
50m: 42.22 100m: 47.22 150m: 46.48 200m: 44.73

7. УНЧИКОВА, Александра 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 3:05.22 295 lll
50m: 42.94 100m: 47.71 150m: 48.39 200m: 46.18

8. ГОРДЕЕВА, Александра 13 МКСШОР "Север-77"-Дегунино 3:11.28 268 lll
50m: 43.97 100m: 51.28 150m: 48.98 200m: 47.05

9. ЗУБЕНКО, Алиса 13 МАП "Ховрино" 3:16.80 246 lll
50m: 45.04 100m: 51.11 150m: 51.14 200m: 49.51

10. РАМАЗАНОВА, Карина 13 МКСШОР "Восток" 3:20.50 232 lюн
50m: 48.19 100m: 52.68 150m: 51.59 200m: 48.04

DSQ КАСТОРНОВА, Алексндра 13 МАП "Ховрино" ll
DSQ КУТУЗОВА, София 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина lll

Год рождения 2011 - 2012

1. МАРЧЕНКО, София 11 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 2:23.44 635 кмс
50m: 33.03 100m: 36.88 150m: 37.47 200m: 36.06

2. ВЕДЕРНИКОВА, Милана 11 МКСШОР "Восток" 2:30.84 546 l
50m: 35.30 100m: 38.40 150m: 38.92 200m: 38.22

3. БАРАБАН, Екатерина 11 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 2:41.42 446 ll
50m: 38.28 100m: 41.17 150m: 42.41 200m: 39.56

4. ЖИЛЬЦОВА, Таисия 12 МАП "Некрасовка" 2:47.59 398 ll
50m: 38.95 100m: 43.37 150m: 42.71 200m: 42.56

5. ПРУДНИКОВА, Вера 12 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Юность" 2:54.78 351 ll
50m: 40.93 100m: 44.53 150m: 45.74 200m: 43.58

6. РЫЖКОВА, Анна 12 МАП "Некрасовка" 3:00.49 319 lll
50m: 42.82 100m: 46.58 150m: 46.36 200m: 44.73

7. БАРАШИВЕЦ, Алиса 11 ШП С.Комаровой 3:11.51 267 lll
50m: 42.20 100m: 48.65 150m: 50.84 200m: 49.82

8. ЩИПАНОВА, Елизавета 12 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 3:15.12 252 lll
50m: 44.16 100m: 51.24 150m: 51.21 200m: 48.51

DNS ЧЕРНЯВСКАЯ, Виктория 12 СШОР ЮМ (1)
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Дистанция 12, Девочки, 200m На спине

Девушки 11-13 лет

1. МАРЧЕНКО, София 11 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 2:23.44 635 кмс
50m: 33.03 100m: 36.88 150m: 37.47 200m: 36.06

2. ВЕДЕРНИКОВА, Милана 11 МКСШОР "Восток" 2:30.84 546 l
50m: 35.30 100m: 38.40 150m: 38.92 200m: 38.22

3. БАРАБАН, Екатерина 11 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 2:41.42 446 ll
50m: 38.28 100m: 41.17 150m: 42.41 200m: 39.56

4. ПАНОВА, Милана 13 МАП "Меридиан" 2:47.20 401 ll
50m: 38.82 100m: 42.51 150m: 44.37 200m: 41.50

5. ЖИЛЬЦОВА, Таисия 12 МАП "Некрасовка" 2:47.59 398 ll
50m: 38.95 100m: 43.37 150m: 42.71 200m: 42.56

6. ЕРМАКОВА, Мария 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 2:47.63 398 ll
50m: 41.20 100m: 42.92 150m: 43.65 200m: 39.86

7. ПЕНЗИНА, Валентина 13 МАП "Меридиан" 2:52.01 368 ll
50m: 40.23 100m: 43.85 150m: 45.32 200m: 42.61

8. НИКИТЕНКО, Майя 13 МАП "Южный" 2:54.63 352 ll
50m: 40.63 100m: 44.66 150m: 45.47 200m: 43.87

9. ПРУДНИКОВА, Вера 12 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Юность" 2:54.78 351 ll
50m: 40.93 100m: 44.53 150m: 45.74 200m: 43.58

10. ЩЕРБИНИНА, Анна 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 3:00.14 321 lll
50m: 43.15 100m: 46.47 150m: 46.31 200m: 44.21

11. РЫЖКОВА, Анна 12 МАП "Некрасовка" 3:00.49 319 lll
50m: 42.82 100m: 46.58 150m: 46.36 200m: 44.73

12. МОТЯНКО, Диана 13 МАП "Некрасовка" 3:00.65 318 lll
50m: 42.22 100m: 47.22 150m: 46.48 200m: 44.73

13. УНЧИКОВА, Александра 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 3:05.22 295 lll
50m: 42.94 100m: 47.71 150m: 48.39 200m: 46.18

14. ГОРДЕЕВА, Александра 13 МКСШОР "Север-77"-Дегунино 3:11.28 268 lll
50m: 43.97 100m: 51.28 150m: 48.98 200m: 47.05

15. БАРАШИВЕЦ, Алиса 11 ШП С.Комаровой 3:11.51 267 lll
50m: 42.20 100m: 48.65 150m: 50.84 200m: 49.82

16. ЩИПАНОВА, Елизавета 12 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 3:15.12 252 lll
50m: 44.16 100m: 51.24 150m: 51.21 200m: 48.51

17. ЗУБЕНКО, Алиса 13 МАП "Ховрино" 3:16.80 246 lll
50m: 45.04 100m: 51.11 150m: 51.14 200m: 49.51

18. РАМАЗАНОВА, Карина 13 МКСШОР "Восток" 3:20.50 232 lюн
50m: 48.19 100m: 52.68 150m: 51.59 200m: 48.04

DSQ КАСТОРНОВА, Алексндра 13 МАП "Ховрино" ll
DSQ КУТУЗОВА, София 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина lll
DNS ЧЕРНЯВСКАЯ, Виктория 12 СШОР ЮМ (1)


